
850

820

805

80
0 79
5

790

78
5

875
880

870

885

890
895

905910925

93
0

955
960

965

76
5

76
0

980

995

74
5

740

720
1020

1025

10
30

99
0

970

905

855865875

945

965

98
0

920

960

10
05

92
5

995

935

91
5

860

930

985

870885

900

950

955

97
5

945

910

97
0

RR(VR)210

MDR17

202

221

274

207

211

206
205

174

220

203

201

146

182

180

221

189

212

177

193
222

179

159
157

208

231

191

149

238

143

213

204

173

239

210

144

232

209

151

175

218

148

175

230

242

155

303

212

302

322

236150

166

192

324

326

240

234

156

219

227

209

226

233

323

214

134

225

131

178

219
183

186
187

266

188

174

162

241

320

237

228

154

361

170/1

135

152

377
380

197

264/3

359

167

235

145

315

199

198

304

350

138

321

356
132

229

307

376
196

311

214

310

220/2

215/2

169

326

163

305

327

355

208/4
209/3

325

264/4

328

209/1

314

171

220/3

209/2

195

161

136

318

172

308

317

147

312

171/3

212

176

356

165

309

362

217

171/2

215/4

168

171/1

358

216

200

357

170

173/4

264/8

164

354

319

215

217/7

208/B/3

23

267/3

350/A

1A+2A

173/3

264/7

208/C/3
220/4

264/1

220/1
208/A/3

354/A

215/3
267/1

208/D/3

215/1

193

217/3

172/2/C/7

267/2/C

137

267/2/B
267/2/A

185

352

313

25

360

184

Pimpalgaon Nakvinda

Babhul Wandi

Kombhalne

Poparewadi

Khirvire

Sherankhel

Digambar Mhaladevi

Pimparkane

73°55'0"E

73°55'0"E

73°54'30"E

73°54'30"E

73°54'0"E

73°54'0"E

73°53'30"E

73°53'30"E

73°53'0"E

73°53'0"E

73°52'30"E

73°52'30"E

19
°3

7'0
"N

19
°3

7'0
"N

19
°3

6'3
0"

N

19
°3

6'3
0"

N

19
°3

6'0
"N

19
°3

6'0
"N

19
°3

5'3
0"

N

19
°3

5'3
0"

N

19
°3

5'0
"N

19
°3

5'0
"N

19
°3

4'3
0"

N

19
°3

4'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:9,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E8A8e1gAISLUS CODE-
      674.87Area in Ha-

Dist-Ahilyanagar,Taluka-Akole  (GV-102A/01/07)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


